
COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT

PROJECT- 17A

11-May-22

Sr. Tender No Tender Date Item Description Techno-commercially Qualified Bidders PO No. PO Date Supplier Name

1
3250001221 dtd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687728887744
01-Apr-22 SAGAR FORGE & FITTING

2
3250001221 dtd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687786226449
01-Apr-22 SAGAR FORGE & FITTING

3
3250001221 dtd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687739236326
01-Apr-22 SAGAR FORGE & FITTING

4
3250001220 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687778276776
01-Apr-22 RAJENDRA METAL SUPPLY CORPORATION

5
3250001220 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687792984548
01-Apr-22 RAJENDRA METAL SUPPLY CORPORATION

6
3250001220 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687735813584
01-Apr-22 RAJENDRA METAL SUPPLY CORPORATION

7
3250001220 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687737403303
01-Apr-22 RAJENDRA METAL SUPPLY CORPORATION

8
3250001219 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687708762158
01-Apr-22 RANCO INDUSTRIES

9
3250001219 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687738131161
01-Apr-22 RANCO INDUSTRIES

10
3250001219 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687790847349
01-Apr-22 RANCO INDUSTRIES

11
3250001219 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687727557042
01-Apr-22 RANCO INDUSTRIES

12
3250001219 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687780881582
01-Apr-22 RANCO INDUSTRIES

13
3250001219 drd 25.04.2022

GEMC-511687708280490
01-Apr-22 RANCO INDUSTRIES

14
3250001217 dtd. 04.04.2022

GEMC-511687730428524
04-Apr-22 HERMAN INTERNATIONAL

15
3250001218 dtd. 04.04.2022

GEMC-511687743429171
04-Apr-22 HERMAN INTERNATIONAL

16
3250001224 dtd 27.04.2022

GEMC-511687721565401
27-Apr-22 HERMAN INTERNATIONAL

17
GEM/2022/B/182323

6
11-Jan-22 RHS

04 Nos.

1. M/s. Ferrite Structural SteelsPrivate Limited, 

Mumbai.

2. M/s Jugal Udyog, Mumbai.

3. M/s Manibhadra Industries,Mumbai.

4. M/s Tubex Metal Industries,Mumbai.

3250001223 dtd. 27.04.2022

GEMC-511687760094192
27-Apr-22 MANIBHADRA INDUSTRIES

18 1700000359 16-Feb-22
System Paints as per Painting 

schemes 

03 Nos.

1.M/s. PPG Asian Paints Private Limited

2. M/s. Jotun India Private Limited

3. M/s. Akzonobel India Ltd 

3250001222 27-Apr-22 PPG ASIAN PAINTS PVT LTD

19 GEMC-511687707838691 29-Apr-22 Marine Air Syastems

20 GEMC-511687749712407 29-Apr-22 Global insulation and  marine suppliers

21 GEMC-511687700581837 29-Apr-22 Global insulation and  marine suppliers

Direct purchase from GeM  as per GFR 

rule 149 allows direct online purchase 

from GeM upto Rs, 25,000/-.

NA

GEM/2021/B/171315

8
08-Dec-21 cold insulotion materials

02 Nos

1. M/s. Marine Air Systems

2. M/s. Global insulation and marine suppliers

GEM/2022/B/193293

4
09-Feb-22 Carbon Steel Flanges

15 Nos.

1. M/s. Mechwell Fittings Pvt Ltd

2. M/s. Saxena Marine-Tech Private Limited

3. M/s. Teshi Engineers & Sales Promoters Pvt Ltd

4. M/s. Sanghvi Exim LLP

5. M/s. Sawan Engineers Private Limited

6. M/s. Sagar Forge & Fitting

7. M/s.Prime Forge & Fittings

8. M/s. Rajesh Metal & Tubes

9. M/s. Aemphico Engineering Works

10. M/s. Fittech Industries Private Limited

11. M/s. Apex Industries

12. M/s. Sankalp Forge & Alloys

13. M/s. Ranco Industries

14. M/s. Rajendra Metal Supply Corporation

15. M/s. Kapoor Forge Incorporate

Bench Vice

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF APRIL-2022

Ref: PMT/C-P17A/MDLWEB/APR-2022

Page 1 of 1


